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VICF0311-DESARROLLO DE COMPOSICIONES CERÁMICAS

ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Presencial

Presencial

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***7821**

***8763**

***0130**

***5841**

***8631**

***5973**

***9105**

***4201**

***9487**

***1367**

***7821**

***6948**

***9702**

***1250**

VEIGA CARBO, CELIA

NEBOT DIAZ, ISAAC

SALVADOR ALABAU, PAULA

CHIVA SANTOLARIA, MARIA LEONISA

DURANTE MARTINEZ, ISRAEL

FAUBEL SERRA, VICENTE

RUBIO VILLARREAL, MARIA LUISA

EXPOSITO RAMIREZ, MARIA CARMEN

CABEDO SANZ, MªTERESA

ISACH CUENCA, ANTONI

VEIGA CARBO, CELIA

ADELL GARZON, BEATRIZ

PARRAS RIBES, NOELIA

MERINO GARCIA, ROSARIO

 41.75

 78.50

 64.25

 62.25

 52.00

 51.80

 48.05

 45.00

 43.50

 43.45

 41.75

 37.25

 37.25

 36.30

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

17.00

9.00

17.75

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

17.25

23.75

23.50

17.00

19.00

16.75

7.00

22.75

30.00

30.00

23.50

0.00

0.00

8.75

5.75

9.75

5.75

22.75

7.25

10.50

2.25

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

15.00

6.50

3.75

2.00

4.80

4.80

15.00

0.00

4.70

0.00

1.50

0.00

7.05

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

4.50

5.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

4.50

2.00

5.00

4.50

2.00

4.50

5.00

0.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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VALENCIA Presencial

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***8631**

***4201**

***1367**

***7821**

DURANTE MARTINEZ, ISRAEL

EXPOSITO RAMIREZ, MARIA CARMEN

ISACH CUENCA, ANTONI

VEIGA CARBO, CELIA

 52.00

 45.00

 43.45

 41.75

1

2

3

4

30.00

17.25

23.50

17.00

0.00

5.75

5.75

22.75

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

15.00

4.70

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

4.50

2.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


